KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ORIGINAL OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 October 2008 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 135-24589 -0000
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	Spot Description: 120' S & 260' W
Address 1: PO Box 399	SE_NW_Sec. 36_Twp. 19_S. R. 22_
Address 2:	2100 Feet from 🕢 North / 🗌 South Line of Section
City: Garden City State: KS Zip: 67846 + 0399	1720 Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person: Scott Corsair	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (785) 398-2270	□NE ☑NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #_33323	County: Ness
CONTRACTOR: License #_33323 Name: Petromark Drilling, LLC	Lease Name: Williams Well #: _9
Wellsite Geologist: Scott Corsair	Field Name: Schaben
Purchaser: NCRA	Producing Formation: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2249' Kelly Bushing: 2255'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4370' Plug Back Total Depth: 4369'
✓ Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 227 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes ☐ No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 2463 Feet
Dry Other	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 2463
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	feet depth to: surface w/ 300 sx cmt,
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	Altz-Dg-8/
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 42,500 ppm Fluid volume: 400 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used: <u>evaporate</u>
Commingled Docket No.:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.;
09/17/200 09/25/200 10/05/200	QuarterSecTwpS. R East West
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Recompletion Date Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or copy of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requirality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	onversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information uested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden-II report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the are complete and correct to the best of thy knowledge.	ne oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Petroleum Engineer Date: 05/07/2009	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7th day of May	, If Denied, Yes Date:
20 09 .	Wireline Log Received
Allen Mara	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: NOTARY PUBLIC	C - State of Kansas UIC Distribution
V V.//- /0 🖺	CORSAIR

Side Two

Operator Name: Ame	erican Warrior, Inc.			Lease	Name: _	Villiams		_ Well #: _9		
	9 S. R. <u>22</u>		✓ West	County	y: Ness					
ime tool open and clo ecovery, and flow rate	ow important tops and shut osed, flowing and shut es if gas to surface tea I geological well site re	:-in pressur st, along wi	es, whether sl	hut-in pres	sure read	ched static level	, hydrostatic pres	sures, bottom h	nole temper	rature, fluic
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		✓ Yes	s 🗌 No		V L	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	[] Sa	ımple
Samples Sent to Geo		☐ Yes	s ☑No		Nam Anhy			Top 1468	Da +78	atum 87
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☐ Ye: ✓ Ye:			Heeb Lansi			3718 3767	-14 -15	
List All E. Logs Run:			, , , ,	• •	Pawn Ft. Se			4188 4269	-19 -20	
Dual Inductio	n, Compensat	ed Neu	tron/Dens	sity	Cher Missi	okee ssippian		4290 4353	-20 -20	
		Renor		RECORD conductor, s	✓ Ne	ew Used	tion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size	Casing (In O.D.)	1	ight	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type ar	nd Percent ditives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"		23		227'	Common	160	2% gel,	3% CC
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		15.5		4369'	Swift EA-2	150		
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECORE)			
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	s Used		Type and	Percent Additives	5	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	2463'-Surface	Swift SM	1D	300		1/4# flocele				
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plug ach Interval Per				acture, Shot, Cemer Amount and Kind of N		rd	Depth
4	4352-4368.5'					•°	•*		• :	
					···					
TUBING RECORD: 2	Size: 3/8"	Set At: 4343'		Packer A	At:	Liner Run:	Yes No	D		
Date of First, Resumed 10/05/2007	Production, SWD or En	hr.	Producing Met	hod:	Flowir	g 📝 Pump	oing Gas L	.ift Oth	ner (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 25	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wa	10	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity 40
DISPOSIT	ION OF GAS:			METHOD O	F COMPL	ETION:			ION INTERV	AL:
Vented Sol	d Used on Lease		pen Hole [• Other <i>(Specify)</i>	Perf.	Duall	y Comp. Co	ommingled 4	352-4368.5' P	ert	



SECONDARY REFERENCE/

PART NUMBER

SERVICE LOCATIONS

1. NESCHYKS

REFERRAL LOCATION

PRICE

"EFERENCE 375 SIM 105

7	C	CHARGE TO:	· · ·	1 Lana T	>]				TIC	KET		
	Ā	ADDRESS	RECA	WARREDR I	JC.			Z	CC MICHITA	-	$M_{\bar{0}}$	28	33	
inc.	c	CITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DE			2033				PAG	E 1	OF 1	=
WELL/PROJECT NO). _. * * *	LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	3	C	D	ATE	OWNE	ER .	=
" 9			<u>\</u>	STATIAMS	200	Ks.			<u>,0</u>		10-1-07		SAME	_
☑ SERVICE □ SALES	NTRACT	H.D			RIG NAME/NO.	VIACT	ro	JYTE!	~	٦	RDER NO.			
WELL TYPE					RPOSE		WELL PERMIT	NO.			ELL LOCATION		7)	
OTL INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS		<u>₽₹1</u>	EIOPHENT	COMENT PORT (sive	<u> </u>				SAZIN: YS	· <u>56</u>	74W, SS	
REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	G DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	=
)			MILEAGE "104			20	11/1/17			Lļ	00	80,00	
				PUMP SERVICE			1	 37 <u>%</u>			850	00	820 ००	<u> </u>
 	1			PORT COLUMN OF	KIZIL TOOL		1	g_{cZ}			400	00	400 00	<u>}</u>
	1			SWAT MULTE	ASABANTZ YTIZWA		300	I CVS			14	30	4350,00	_
	1			FIOCAL				UQS.				25	101 25	
	1			GASTOP				اروح			7	∞	700100	_
	1			D- A10			3	GNL.			32	00	96 00	
	1			SERVICE CHARGE	COMET		325	SKS			1	10	357 50	<u>. </u>
	200			Deathge	···	*****	32411	BS	324.11	m	1	00	324 11	_
	-											_		_
			igspace			SUR	VEV	AGF	DEE UN-	DIS-				
by acknowledge verse side here		_		REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT		AGI	CEE DECIDED	AGRE	PAGE TOTA	AL	magolor	

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowled the terms and conditions on the reverse side her but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

(471	13.
ATE S	SIGNED	\$ M	TIME
	10	· 1 O.)	1

□-A:M. □ P.M. SIGNED 1600

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

					L	1 1	1
SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE				
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTA	AL	7258	81
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?					A.		
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?					,		
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				TAX		 	
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE				TOTAL			
I CHSTOMED DID NOT U	MICH TO D	ECDOND	1				

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!

JO	D	1	\sim	\sim
JU	D	Ł.	u	ل عا

SWIFT Services, Inc.

JOR FC	/G·						Serv	ices, Inc.
CUSTOMER AMBRIC	and was	XC (201)	WELL NO.	9	7	LEASE い	ations	JOB TYPE TICKET NO. COMPAT PORT COCCAR 12833
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)/(GAL)	PUN	IPS C	PRESSUR TUBING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1600							on Loonan
								2 1/2 × 5/2
								PORT COLLAR = 2463'
								·
	1655				1		1000	PSE THAT CASCAGO HELD
		n VI			_			
	1700	21/2	2	√A''	ļ	<i>হত</i> ।		OPW PORT COLLEGE INTERATE
	1705	4	130			:1==		
	1.10%	3	/39 14	✓ <u></u>	-	450		MAX CMINT LD- 250 SKS SMB
	1750	3	9	/	-	200 350		DIGANCE COMENT
			,	-				BONAC CMRO
	1800			1		1000		CLOSE PORT COCLAR - PST TOST - HELD
								CROUNTS IS SO COMUT TO POT
	0181	ડ	25		1		400	RUN 4 JIS CARCULATE CLEAN
								·
								WASH TOUR
								Δ.
								PARL TODAS RECEIVED JUL 3 1 2009 KCC WICHITA
	1900							JUR COMPLETE JUL 3 1 200
								KCC 12009
								WCHITA
								THANK YOU
								WALL BEST, SUBJE JEFF
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
							:	
					-			
					-			



CHARGETO: AMQECAN	WARRIDA	INC.	
ADDRESS			
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			

TICKET

B 70	A	68.69	() 149	
$M_{\tilde{0}}$	1	28	61	

Serie	, 2				() S	<u> </u>	<i>></i>
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	<u>, (</u>	DATE OWNER
1 VIET COLATE	<u> </u>	WILLIAMS	2234	L Ks	1	1	9-25-07 SAME
2.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTO	•	RIG NAME/NO.		DELIVERED TO	5	ORDER NO.
3.	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY JO	DB PURPOSE	1 7 1	WELL PERMIT NO.	•	WELL LOCATION
4.	OIL	DEUELOPMENT	5/2" LONGSTET	<i>نا</i> ن			BA222 84-65 314 W. STUDE
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	G	DESCRIPTION					UNIT			
FERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	
575		1			MILEAGE 104	25	MI			4	ည	100	100
578		١			PUMP SERVICE	1	170B 	4370	F	1250	(OO)	1250)
221		1			FIGNO KCC	2	GAL			26	00	52	رامی
281		1		<u> </u>	MODELUSH	500	GAL				75	375	100
uo2		1		<u> </u>	CWTEALTOUS	10	1 EA	51/2	ħ	95	00	950	00
1103		1		ļ	COMENT BASKETS	2	EA			290	00	<u>580</u>	
11017				<u> </u>	PORT COLLAR TOP JT # 47	1	ξĄ	2463	FT	2300	00	2300	100 I
406		١			LATCH BOWN PLUG . BAFFLE		EA.			ا کی کے	0	235	
407		}			INSIRT FLOAT SHOE W/AND FOLL	1	٤A			310	00	310	00
1119		1			ROTATEDS HEAD RESTAL		BUE			250	00	2ವಂ	100

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED 25-07 TIME SIGNED 0030 D. A.M.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

UN-DECIDED **SURVEY** AGREE **PAGE TOTAL OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED** 6402100 WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? **OUR SERVICE WAS** 2916 24 PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS TAX SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ☐ YES □ NO TOTAL ☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 12827

Services	. Inc.		City, KS 678 185-798-23			CUSTOMER MEDICAL WARRIED TIK.	WELL WILL	AM C	+19		DATE 9-25-05	PAGE	OF 2
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFEREN PART NUMBER	ICE/	ACCOUNTI	NG Tor	ME	DESCRIPTION	ÖΤΥ	l in	оту	Uma.	UNIT PRICE	AM	DUNT
315			1	ŀ		STANDARD COMUT EA-2		-SK2			12100) 18	00 <u>100</u>
276			1			FIDCELL :	38	US.			1 23		47 So
2:33	· ,		\			SALT	750	عها			اعر) 1.	5000
784			\	1		CALSTAL	7	24Z	700	UR.Z	3010	2	10 00
195			1			CTR-1	71	URS			4 00	<u>) </u>	8400
_ <u>ido</u>						D-NR	2	16AL			. 37 00	S	b4 00
						·	ļ	 		 		- *	
	······································		<u> </u>	+ +		·	_	<u> </u>			1	-	<u> </u>
			-	-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ļ	l T			KE	7	3 -
				+ + -			 					3	3
	-		-				-	<u> </u>	İ)	31
								1				-	
			- 	+				 			<u>l</u>		
	- A			†		- NEWWOOD - STATE	1						- i -
													 -
							-					 	
									Ī				
												<u> </u>	
									ļ				
	- i										- 		
									i		<u>.</u>		
(52)	· · ·		<u> </u>			SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET		150		110	11	25,00
- 523						MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE 15659 25	TON MILES		195,74	<u> </u>	1 00		15 74
										UNITH	ATIONTOTAL		16.24

JOB LOG.

SWIFT Services, Inc.

OR FO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Jeiu	ices, inc.	1 PATE 9 25-07 PAG
CUSTOMER AMERICAN WARRON TUC.		WELL NO.	٦ <u></u>	LEASE WILLIAMS		JOB TYPE 15 S /2 LONGET RENG	TICKET NO.	
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSURE TUBING	(PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION	AND MATERIALS
	2300						od Locatod	***************************************
		•						
	2330						START 5/2" CASS.AG	
							76-4370 S	et « 4369
							1	12 15.5
							SI- 42.60	
							CURAIDOS-1,3,4,5,46,48	3.49 50,52,70
							CMT 83KTS-6,47	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
							'	ban a 144
	0/30						DROP BALL - CORCULATE	ROTAT
	0233	6	12			450	DUMP 500 GAC MUBFIUSH	13
						. <u> </u>		
	0235	Ь	20			450	PUMP 20 BRIS KEL FEUSIL	ÞÝ
	0240		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \				PEUC RH	
	0243	5/2	36			300	MIX COMET 15050 EAS	W/ANDONES "
	ひなると						LIGHT - AMUR TUO HEALIN	
	0254						RELEASE COTTON DOWN PLUG	
	A >	7				****		
	0722		0				DISPLACE PLUG	
		7	93			tio		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		1	1_2			/00	SHUT OFF ROTATAG	
	0310	61/2	103.1			1	Out has to the out	. A C
		10 1 C	103,1			1000	PLUC BOWN - PST OF WITH I	حالا) ال لح
	03/2					OV.	RELIAS PSZ- HELD	RECEILL
						<u> </u>	KCCAS PSC PRUS	JUI 2
							WASH YORK KI	JUL 3 1 2009 C WICHITA
		-					NAVORE LIKERY K	CWICHITA
	0400						STRIAMO) BUE	3,111
							THAIL	
								T RYAL

ALLIEC CEMENTING CO., INC.

30414

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

6	YE	? «	T	13	۳	n	d	12
								_

DATE Co. 17	SEC.		RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH			
DATE 9-17-67	36	195	22 W	8:00 pm	9:30pm		2:00 AM			
Dilliams LEASE	WELL#	1	LOCATION Baz	ine 75	Z. 10 51 .	COUNTY NESS	STATE /< 5			
OLD OR NEW (Cir		<u> </u>	Food A.L. for	111 - 12	-4 w J/11; 1	0				
ODD ON THE WICEIN	cic one)	3								
CONTRACTOR P	aTrong	er. VK 4	1 2	OWNER A	DERICAN	1000:06	2			
TYPE OF JOB 5	Pro	- AP		OWNER /4	11012161411	was hior	3			
HOLE SIZE / 2	14	T.D.	119	CEMENT						
		ZH DEP		AMOUNT ORDERED 160 SX COMM ON +						
TUBING SIZE	5/8 =			AMOUNTO	RDERED <u>760.</u>	SXCOMP	DONY			
	14	DEP		- 3% CC	+ 240 6=	<u></u>				
	1/2	DEP		_ 5.28 <u></u>	· ·	4				
TOOL		DEP		-						
PRES. MAX 200	<u>C</u>		IMUM 50	COMMON_		@	-			
MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT 15'	POZMIX _		@				
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	15'		_ GEL _		@				
PERFS.						@				
DISPLACEMENT	Fres	H War	er 13/20B	LS ASC		@				
		PMENT				@				
	2.00			713						
DITI (D CD) I CIX	The second			-						
			YNE W	-	*					
# 120 H	IELPER	DAVI	d J			_ @	· ·			
BULK TRUCK		_				_				
# 341 D	RIVER (DERE	KD		- 146					
BULK TRUCK	•				3					
<u>#</u> D	RIVER			HANDLING			4			
	DEM	ADEC		MILEAGE _	errore of the second of the second	RECO	<u> </u>			
	KEIV	ARKS:	MARIE DE MARIE DE LACIONE	A the water of the state of the	which was a second	TOTAL	IVE			
pipe on B	otton	1 BR	CUT CIRCUL	ATION		JULS	, D			
			n+3/0cc+2		SERVI	TOFGE JUL 3	2000			
the same of the same of	m vi	1 200 11 5	COCK POLICE			ACC IA				
- Infrafrage to the state of th	-									
and Disp	WITH	134009	YESH Wate	R DEPTH OF J	OB 219	VIVICA	4171			
and Disp	WITH	13400	resH Wate		OB 229	SUL 3	4174			
and Disp SHUT in CIBCULAT	WITH	13 GCG	resH Wate	PUMP TRUC	K CHAKUE					
and DISP SHUT IN CIRCULAT	WITH	13 GCG	resH Wate	PUMP TRUC	TAGE	@				
and DISP SHUT IN CIRCULAT	WITH	13 GCG	resH Wate	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	TAGE	@				
and DISP SHUT IN CIRCULAT VALVE	WITH	13 GCG	resH Wate	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	TAGE	@ @ 				
and DISP SHUT IN CIRCULAT	WITH	13 GCG	resH Wate	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	TAGE	@ 				
and DISP SHUT IN CIRCULAT VALVE	WITH CEMI P PV R.O	13 gergent Dent Dew	resh water ip HREW sweds	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	TAGE	@ @ 				
and DISP SHUT IN CIRCULAT VALVE	WITH CEMI P PV R.O	13 gergent Dent Dew	resh water ip HREW sweds	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	TAGE	@ 				
CHARGE TO: AM	WITH CEMI P PV R.O	13 gergent Dent Dew	resh water ip HREW sweds	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	TAGE	@ 	(A)			
CHARGE TO: Am	WITH CEMT PV R.O	13 gergent Deur	resh water production	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	TAGE	@ 	(A)			
CHARGE TO: Am	WITH CEMT PV R.O	13 gergent Deur	resh water production	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	TAGE	@ @ @ @ TOTAL	(A)			
CHARGE TO: Am	WITH CEMT PV R.O	13 gergent Deur	resh water production	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	TAGE	@ @ @ @ TOTAL	(A)			
CHARGE TO: Am	WITH CEMT PV R.O	13 gergent Deur	resh water production	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@ @ @ ΤΟΤΑL	T			
CHARGE TO: Am	WITH CEMT PV R.O	13 gergent Deur	resh water production	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@ @ @ ΤΟΤΑL	T			
CHARGE TO: Am	WITH CEMT PV R.O	13 gergent Deur	resh water production	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@@	T			
CHARGE TO: Am	WITH CEMT PV R, O	13 yelly ENT D INP T DOWN	resh water production	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL FEQUIPMEN	T			
CHARGE TO: AM CITY To Allied Cementin	STA	13 yely pent of the pent of th	resh water of points of the sew sweds of	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@	T			
CHARGE TO: Am STREET CITY To Allied Cementing You are hereby required.	STA	13 4 C 17 P IN P T IN P IN P	Presh water of the Rew Sweden	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	— @	T			
CHARGE TO: A MI STREET CITY To Allied Cementin You are hereby requand furnish cement	STA	Dewinstance of the control of the co	PREW SWEDGE STEP	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@	T			
CHARGE TO: A MISTREET CITY To Allied Cementing You are hereby requand furnish cement contractor to do wo	STA'	TE c. rent ceme lper to ass sted. The	RRICK ZIP enting equipment sist owner or above work was	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	#@ TOTAL FEQUIPMEN @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	T			
CHARGE TO: A management of the contractor to do wo done to satisfaction	STA'	TE c. rent ceme lper to ass sted. The rision of	ERICK ZIP Enting equipment sist owner or above work was fowner or	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	— @	T			
CHARGE TO: A management of the contractor to do wo done to satisfaction	STA'	TE c. rent ceme lper to ass sted. The rision of	ERICK ZIP Enting equipment sist owner or above work was fowner or	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	#@ TOTAL FEQUIPMEN @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	T			
CHARGE TO: A MISTREET CITY To Allied Cementing You are hereby requand furnish cement contractor to do woo done to satisfaction contractor. I have respect to the contractor of the contractor of the contractor of the contractor. I have respect to the contractor.	STA'	C. rent ceme lper to ass sted. The rvision of derstand t	ERICK ZIP enting equipment sist owner or above work was fowner agent or the "TERMS AND"	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	#@ TOTAL FEQUIPMEN @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	T			
CHARGE TO: A MISTREET CITY To Allied Cementing You are hereby requand furnish cement contractor to do woo done to satisfaction contractor. I have respect to the contractor of the contractor of the contractor of the contractor. I have respect to the contractor.	STA'	C. rent ceme lper to ass sted. The rvision of derstand t	ERICK ZIP enting equipment sist owner or above work was fowner agent or the "TERMS AND"	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD TAX	PLUG & FLOAT	#@ TOTAL FEQUIPMEN @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	T			
CHARGE TO: A MISTREET CITY To Allied Cementing You are hereby requand furnish cement contractor to do woo done to satisfaction contractor. I have respect to the contractor of the contractor of the contractor. I have respect to the contractor.	STA'	C. rent ceme lper to ass sted. The rvision of derstand t	ERICK ZIP enting equipment sist owner or above work was fowner agent or the "TERMS AND"	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	#@ TOTAL FEQUIPMEN @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	T			
CHARGE TO: A MISTREET CITY To Allied Cementing You are hereby requand furnish cement contractor to do wo	STA'	C. rent ceme lper to ass sted. The rvision of derstand t	ERICK ZIP enting equipment sist owner or above work was fowner agent or the "TERMS AND"	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD TAX	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	T			
CHARGE TO: A MISTREET	STATE	C. rent ceme lper to ass sted. The reverse s	ERICK ZIP enting equipment sist owner or above work was fowner agent or the "TERMS AND"	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD TAX TOTAL CHAF	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	T			
CHARGE TO: A MISTREET	STATE	C. rent ceme lper to ass sted. The reverse s	ERICK ZIP enting equipment sist owner or above work was fowner agent or the "TERMS AND"	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD TAX TOTAL CHAF	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	T			
CHARGE TO: A MISTREET CITY To Allied Cementing You are hereby requand furnish cement contractor to do woo done to satisfaction contractor. I have respect to the contractor of the contractor of the contractor of the contractor. I have respect to the contractor.	STATE	C. rent ceme lper to ass sted. The reverse s	ERICK ZIP enting equipment sist owner or above work was fowner agent or the "TERMS AND"	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD TAX TOTAL CHAF	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	T			